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
hall and dining room, 7 year* 
old, lot 50' x 150', fenced rear 
yard. Double garage. Best buy 
anywhere in South Bay. Good 
loan available. 116,950.

TRY $1300 DOWN
Really pleasant 2-bedroom horn* 
on R-2 lot 55' x 145'. Hardwood 
floors, maple type, with clever 
shutters, near Central Lomita. 
Room for more units er pool. 
$13,950.

TWO R-B LOTS
110,000 each. Submit subordina­ 
tion.

LOMITA REALTY 
DA «-0518 DA 6-7192 FA I-35M

^•*x>^v^x^N1^vy1s^>1.^*^s.^s^sxx^

Into: i« Property 
For S«U

^ vr^^^^te^M^^^

BY OWNER
5 2-bedrovn apts. Tastefully de­ 
signed. $57,500. Accompanying lot 
available with house. Room t« 
built 7 more. $17,500. FR 5-4618.

YOUR HOUSE/
In 24 Hours /

Coll Now for Free 1
Appraisal \

Responsible Realty
Corp. J

FA 0-2770 1
CASH FOR YOUR PROPERTY!

BUY, SELL OR .TRADE. 
CALL US BEFORE YOU SELL 

DEPENDABLE REALTY FR 3-37.37

STEAL IT!
(Don't Bring Gun!) 

Just $495 Down
This lovely 3 bedroom home 
Should sell Immediately It fea­ 
tures detached garage, hardwood 
floors. Inrge dining room, natural 
brick barbecue and patio area. 
Charming Spanish stucco exterior, 
plus large fenced yard. Priced 
way below market at $13,950.

FA 0-2770

WILL My highest cast* price for
your 1 or 3 bedroom home. Any

condition er area. ,
14 hour service I

______Warren OS *-M* J

/Cash for 
Your Home

WANTED
5 and 3-bedroom homes. Free) 
appraisal. Highest prices paid. 
Call Mr. Pasch.

__OS 5-0367 J *
Stores and Offices for 

Rent er Lease US

OPPOSITE J
Alondta Park;

POOL
JO' x 40' STORE FOR RBNT , 

OR LEASE ! 
354S RE DON DO BEACH BLVD 
FR 5-1610 Or FR 5-5«IY

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished). 114

IUNFURN. HOUSE
12 bedroom, 23817 Park 
;St., Walteria. $90 mo. 
lYard. Children welcome 
Call after 5:30 p.m.

HOME LINE
Be Wise,

Economize 
Check Here

For Best Buys'
(Check Classification ft« for the 

BEST HOME BUYS

i/ G.I. Resale
FULL PRICE $14,500 

Large 3-bedroom house, 
Torrance. Newly deco­ 
rated. Vacant.

MORNINGSIDE
REALTY 

OR 8-8975 
TE 4-4212

2 HOUSES ON A LOT. M95 down. 
Pull price »17,»50

Call FR 03561

FR 5-7431 \

,/ $97.00
2-Bedroom Unfurnished Moose 

e> Fenced Yard 
t Patio
  Double Oarage

J1119 S. Royal
Torrance

(No Pets)

GE 3-4669__

/House, Unfurn.
$80 Month

3 bedrooms, yard. Chil« 
dren welcome.

22703 Kinard 
DU 3-5650

NEW 2 Ig. bdrm. hous*. f»5 mo. 
25418 Cypress St., Lomita. Apply 
at rear house.

First With The Most-Torrance Press DA 5-1515
I


